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Fortinet NSE 6 - FortiSwitch 7.2 Sample Questions (Q16-Q21):
NEW QUESTION # 16 
What type of multimode transceiver can be used to split a 40G port?

A. SFP+ transceiver
B. QSFP+ transceiver
C. SFP transceiver
D. QSFP transceiver

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION # 17 
Refer to the exhibits.

Port1 and port2 are the only ports configured with the same native VLAN 10.
What are two reasons that can trigger port1 to shut down? (Choose two.)

A. STP triggered a loop and applied loop guard protection on port1.
B. port1 was shut down by loop guard protection.
C. Loop guard frame sourced from port 1 was received on port 1.
D. An endpoint sent a BPDU on port1 that it received from another interface.



Answer: A,D

NEW QUESTION # 18 
Which two types of Layer 3 interfaces can participate in dynamic routing on FortiSwitch? (Choose two.)

A. Switch virtual interfaces
B. Physical interfaces
C. Loopback interfaces
D. Detected management interfaces

Answer: A,C

NEW QUESTION # 19 
Which two rules used by MSTP are similar to rules used by other STP methods? (Choose two.)

A. MSTP uses root bridge selection, similar to rapid STP
B. MSTP uses alternate path and primary path, similar to regular STP.
C. MSTP uses timers for transitioning the ports, similar to regular STP.
D. MSTP uses port role election, similar to rapid STP on the instances.

Answer: A,D

Explanation:
"MSTP is based on RSTP", so the same port role election and the same root bridge selection. Reference: FortiSwitch 7.2 Study
Guide, page 187

NEW QUESTION # 20 
How does FortiGate handle configuration of flow tracking sampling if you export the settings to a managed FortiSwitch stack with
sampling mode set to perimeter is true?

A. FortiGate configures FortiSwitch to perform ingress sampling on all switch interfaces.
B. FortiGate configures and enables egress sampling on all management interfaces.
C. FortiGate configures FortiSwitch to perform ingress sampling on all switch interfaces, except ICL and ISL interfaces.
D. FortiGate configures and enables flow sampling on FortiSwitch but does not change existing sampling settings of interfaces.

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION # 21
......
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